SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 14 by Senator Bishop

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, lines 2, after "become" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 3 and
- 3 insert "a Diabetes Education and Research Center."
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, delete lines 4 through 6.
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 7, after "WHEREAS," delete the remainder of the line
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 8, delete "this status, and"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 9, after "were" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 10 and insert
- "a Diabetes Education and Research Center."
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 12, after "recognition as" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 13
- and insert "a Diabetes Education and Research Center."